



Number	Name
1	switch
2	capacitance
3	power cord
4	cord guard
5	cord clamp
6	tapping screw ST4.2x16
7	left hand
8	right hand
9	tapping screw ST4.2x30
10	tapping screw ST4.2x25
11	round pin 6x25
12	middle cover plate
13	steel ball 3.5
14	lofts knob spring 2.5x3.3x11
15	impede ring for spindle 5
16	lift knob
17	impede ring for spindle 3
18	plastic knob
19	wollen washer 8.5x18x1
20	O style washer 24x27x1.5
21	bearing 609
22	armature
23	circle of armature
24	bearing 607
25	bearing sleeve
26	wend fender
27	tapping screw ST4.2x60
28	stator
29	plastic body
30	carbon brush
31	brush holder
32	disc spring

Number	Name
33	label
34	camshaft gear drive
35	washer 21.5x10.5x0.5
36	camshaft gear
37	washer 34x27.2x1
38	pin spindle 5.5x22.5
39	washer 11x6x0.5
40	forked rob
41	impede ring for spindle 4
42	washer 34x27.2x0.5
43	pin 6x20
44	washer 15x6.5x1
45	slide bushing 12x6x4
46	blance weight
47	needle bearing KBK101315.5
48	partials way ring
49	steel bushing 12x6x7
50	washer 15x10.2x1
51	impede ring for spindle 7
52	screw M5x16
53	wind fender
54	nut M6
55	aluminum base plate
56	base plate briquetting
57	iron base plate
58	cross countersunk screw M5x8
59	spring washer 6
60	screw M6x25
61	transparent guard
62	steel wire protector
63	fixed block
64	reciprocating lever

Number	Name
65	washer 16x10.1x0.5
66	torsional spring
67	quick assembling chuck
68	retaining ring 10
69	slide
70	screw M4x10 (10.9/12.9)
71	slide compressing
72	screw M4x20
73	spring washer 4
74	plain washer 4
75	copper bushing 8x14 (13.8)x10
76	front guard
77	guide wheel shaft
78	idler pulley
79	wheel frame
80	wheel frame lock shaft
81	circlip for holes
82	plate
83	reciprocating lever cover
84	ellipse copper bushing
85	pin
86	slide support spring
87	slide support
88	screw M4x10(8.8)
89	paper gasket
90	square gasket
91	square dust proof mat
92	saw blade
93	5x5 hexagonal spanner